

PACHET MATERIALE REALIZARE DECOR

I.D.: 94090109

Data
publicarii 01.03.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 754,77 RON - 754,77 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB 6 CU PIULITA BUC 100 0.63 63.00 11.97 2 SURUB M8 CU PIULITA BUC 20 0.84 16.80 3.19 3 ARACET LEMN 500G BUC 5 15.97 79.85 15.17 4 SPRAY VOPSEA DUPLICOLOR BUC 7 30.25 211.75 40.23 5 BURGHIU M8 BUC 5 20.16 100.80 19.15 6 BURGHIU M3 BUC 5 5.88 29.40 5.59 7 IMITATIE PIELE ML 0.50 29.41 14.71 2.79 8 BRIDE BUC 20 0.84 16.80 3.19 9 INTINZATOR CABLU BUC 3 8.40 25.20 4.79 10 HOLTSURUB LEMN 100BUC BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 11 COLTAR METAL BUC 20 3.10 62.00 11.78 12 PENSULA BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 13 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 7 5.04 35.28 6.70 14 ULEI IN BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 15 SURUB M8X30 BUC 50 0.50 25.00 4.75 16 PIULITA M8 BUC 80 0.25 20.00 3.80 17 HOLTSURUB LEMN 70 100 BUC BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 18 PIULITA 10 BUC 50 0.21 10.50 2.00, conform ofertei de pret